Performing Asset on 31.05.2021 as per Reserve Bank of India guidelines. We demanded/recalled the entire 
outstanding together with interest and other charges due under the above facilities, vide letter dated 31.05.2024

The amount due to the Bank as on 31.05.2024 is Rs.38,73,844.00 (Rupees Thirty Eight Lakhs Seventy Three 
Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Four Only) with further interest until payment in full (hereinafter referred to as 
“secured debt”). 

To secure the outstanding under the above said facilities, you have, inter alia, created security interest in respect of 
the following properties/assets: 

We hereby call upon you to pay the amount of 31.05.2024 is Rs.38,73,844.00 (Rupees Thirty Eight Lakhs 
Seventy Three Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Four Only) with further interest at the contracted rate until 
payment in full within 60 days (sixty days) from the date of this notice. In default, besides exercising other rights of 
the Bank as available under Law, the Bank is intending to exercise any or all of the powers as provided under

[...]

Notice is hereby given that the 
Share Certificate no 142 dated 14th 
March 2004 containing 63 Shares of Rs 
20 each bearing distinctive no 4449 to 
4488 (40 Shares), 12066 to 12074 ( 9 
Shares ) & 12224 to 12237 ( 14 Shares ) 
with total value of Rs 1260/- ( Rs One 
thousand two hundred sixty only) ofThe 
Talmakiwadi Cooperative Housi ng 
Society Ltd in the name of Ms Nirmala 
Krishnanand Amladl has been reported 
lost / misplaced and an application has 
been made by her for issue of duplicate 
share certificates. 

The Society having address at 8/4,

[...]

Notice is hereby given that the 
Share Certificate no 142 dated 14th 
March 2004 containing 63 Shares of Rs 
20 each bearing distinctive no 4449 to 
4488 (40 Shares), 12066 to 12074 ( 9 
Shares ) & 12224 to 12237 ( 14 Shares ) 
with total value of Rs 1260/- ( Rs One 
thousand two hundred sixty only) o!The 
Talmakiwadi Coop erative Housi ng 
Society Ltd in the name of Ms Nirmaia 
Krishnanand Amladi has been reported 
lost / misplaced and an application has 
been made by her for issue of duplicate 
share certificates. 

The Society having address at 8/4,